47354

ROLLER BLANC CHROME' BRILLANT
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: STYLOS - Matériel: METAL CHROME

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,048 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

140 mm

15 mm

15 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

19 Kg

360 pcs
310 mm
200 mm
290 mm



